5/23/79
TECHNICAL WORKI.~G GROUP
1. Agenda, 5/22/79 technical Worki~g Group
2. Radioactive Release• and RCS Profile
3. Top Priorities List
4. Action Items froo 0900, 5/22/79 technical Working Group
S. Task Lists
..,.-----,----------·--------------~-----

Development o! plan for treatcent of Auxiliary Building
liquid waste.
Cocjllete "B" OTSC cooling anc! codification (long-:er::).
Davelop::~a~: o! alternate sys:ec !or jl':essure/volu'ce
control s :;ste::l.
Cocplete external valve pit for heaR Systec.
CAT£CORY
A
3
c
Control (i.e., conta~ent) o! radioactivity
in Auxiliary and Contai~e~t Buildings.
Recovery o! A~iliary 3uildins to near no~l
operations.
Place the plan: in a cold condition suitable
for depressuri:a:ion with lons-:erc pressure/
volume control.
5/23/79
A-l
A-l
A-l
A-2
B-l
C-1
C-1
C-2
ACTION ITEMS
TECHNICAL loiORKL'lG GROUP
0900 5/22/79
.ll!!!
1. Coordinate waste gas vent header leak check to minimize
gaseous releases.
2. Record both building containment pre~sure indications
(heise and console readings).
3. Review EPICOR II functional test program for rad waste
iopact.
4, Provide baseline radiation data and prograa prior to
the next containment level determination @ 0900 5/23.
5. Developcent of rad levels el(j)ected within "B" O!SG
long-tera cooling systec during the recirculation oi
"B" OTSG ?rior to preoperational testing .
6. The Task Hanagecent Group concurred with the recircula­
tion proposal of "B" O'ISG. but not to cut in until dis­
cussion at 0900 ceeting on 5/29/79.
5/23/79
Action
Rusche/Herbein
Herbein
Rusche
Herbein
Rusche
Herbein
P~~· 1 of 2 S/23/79
?U.\'T OP!!l\TION S'i'AFF .
Task
l.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
ll.
12.
?lant Status.
Get recom=endation on running
OTSG "B".
Obtain RCS sacple (Primary
letdown).
SSRW pucp "C" repair.